
"A beautiful year is waiting for you. Walk with Aim, Run with Confidence, Fly with your 
Achievement and Enjoy the Success. Have a wonderful session with New Goal and New 
Resolution." 

 
VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR 

Sec. II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4 

BOOK LIST (2022-23)   

Class :  IX 

Sl. No. Subject Name of the Book Publication PRICE 

1. English 

1. Beehive  

2. Moments 

3. WORDS AND EXPRESSION 

4. Practice Book 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
Cordova 

75.00 
40.00 

110.00 
540.00 

2. Hindi 
f{kfrt 

Ñfrdk 

Manak Hindi Vyakaran for Class IX & X 

NCERT 
NCERT 
U;w ljLorh gkml 

60.00 
30.00 

395.00 

3. Sanskrit  
Shemushi Bhag-01 

ABHYASVAANBHAV 

SANSKRIT VYAKARAN 9 

NCERT 
NCERT 
U;w ljLorh gkml 

50.00 
110.00 
325.00 

4. Science 

1. Science IX 

2. Science Exemplar Problem 

3. Student Workbook Science 9 

4. Science Practical 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Elevate 
Rohit Publication 

 
150.00 
140.00 
125.00 
295.00 

 

5. Mathematics 

1. Mathematics for Class-IX 

2. Mathematics Exemplar 

3. Math Secondary School 9 

4. Maths Practical (Record Book) 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Bharti Bhawan 
Rohit Publication 

 
155.00 
90.00 

565.00 
280.00 

 

6. Social Science 

1. India & Contemporary World 
2. Contemporary India (Geo) 
3. Economics 
4. Democratic Politics (Civics) 
5. Work Book 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
Elevate 

115.00 
55.00 
50.00 
80.00 

125.00 

7. Computer Information Technology [IT] –IX Dhanpat Rai  525.00 
8. Reasoning Reasoning Workbook-9 MTG 200.00 

 
Reference Book for additional Practice: 

● NCERT figure tips Science @ 450.00 
                             

 

***** 


